       www.farenheitlighting.com         1.877.383.2432      Designed & assembled in the USA          Specifiations subject to change without notice.                Issued:  24.NOV.10
Housing Type Lamp Type / Wattage Option
F6FH   = �6” Fire Rated Housing
Horizontally Mounted CFL (1 Hour Rated)
F6FH2 = �6” Fire Rated Housing
Horizontally Mounted CFL (2 Hour Rated)
113 = �One (1) 13W CFL - DTT/TRT - IC / Non-IC
213 = Two (2) 13W CFL - DTT - IC / Non-IC

Designed and assembled in the U.S.A.
Patent Pending
Ordering Example: F6FH-113-EM
       www.farenheitlighting.com         1.877.383.2432      Designed & assembled in the USA          Specifiations subject to change without notice.                Issued:  24.NOV.10
F6FH & F6FH2
Reflector Trims
 D6061SFC
Clear / Clear Ring
D6061SFP
Pewter / Pewter Ring
D6061SFCWR
Specular Clear / White Ring
D6061SFGW
Gold Wheat / Gold Wheat Ring
D6061SFSWWR
Specular White / White Ring
Regressed Lens / Reflector Trims w/ White Ring
 D6161SFCWR
Frosted Lens / Specular Clear
D6161SFSWWR
� Frosted Lens / Specular White
D6161SFCWR-F
Fresnel Lens / Specular Clear
D6161SFSWWR-F
Fresnel Lens / Specular White
D6161SFCWR-PRS
Prismatic Lens / Specular Clear
D6161SFSWWR-PRS
Prismatic Lens / Specular White
Regressed Lens / Baffle Trims w/ White Ring
D6171SFBWR
Frosted Lens / Black Baffle
D6171SFBWR-F
Fresnel Lens / Black Baffle
D6171SFBWR-PRS
Prismatic Lens / Black Baffle
Baffle Trims w/ White Ring
D6071SFBWR
Specular Clear / Black Baffle
D6071SFWWR
Fresnel Lens / White Baffle
6” Horizontal CFL Trims
7-5/16”
7-7/16”
7-7/16” 7-7/16”
Fixture: F6FH-213-D6061SFC
Lamp: Two (2) 13W  (CFQ13W/GX24q/35)
RCC %: 80 70 50 30 10 0
RW %:
RCR: 0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
70 50 30 0
.47 .47 .47 .47
.44 .43 .42 .41
.42 .39 .37 .36
.39 .36 .34 .32
.36 .33 .30 .28
.34 .30 .27 .25
.32 .28 .25 .23
.30 .25 .23 .21
.28 .23 .21 .19
.26 .22 .19 .17
.25 .20 .17 .16
70 50 30 0